                          



Data Table:
	Half-life period
	Time passed (million years)
	# of radioactive Skittles
	# of decayed Skittles

	0
	0
	
	

	1
	713
	
	

	2
	1426
	
	

	3
	2139
	
	

	4
	2852
	
	

	5
	3565
	
	


Graphing Data
**Use the last page of the note packet to make a line graph showing the number of radioactive Skittles vs. the time passed (million years). Make sure that you include a title for your graph and label both of the axes. 
Analysis Questions

1. What is the half-life of Skittles (how many years does it take for ½ of the radioactive Skittles to decay)?

2. How many years did it take for the number of radioactive Skittles to reach 25? 12/13?

3. Suppose you had 40 radioactive Skittles.  Using your graph determine how many years had passed.

4. After 2,000 million years had passed how many… 

a. Radioactive Skittles would be left?  


b. Skittles would have decayed?

5. Looking at the table of elements used in radioactive dating, identify which element the radioactive Skittles represent. Explain your answer. 
	Elements used in radioactive dating

	Radioactive element
	Half-life (years)
	Dating range (years)

	carbon-14
	5,730
	500-50,000

	potassium-40
	1.3 billion
	50,000-4.6 billion

	rubidium-87
	47 billion
	10 million-4.6 billion

	thorium-232
	14.1 billion
	10 million-4.6 billion

	uranium-235
	713 million
	10 million-4.6 billion

	uranium-238
	4.5 billion
	10 million-4.6 billion
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